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This Kit is only for vehicles with fixpoint mounting.



2 506-3052
KitKit

20 mm

KitKit

x 1x 4

x 8x 4
x 8

x 8

50983

B CA

xx kg 
xx Ibs

xx kg 
xx Ibs

xx kg 
xx Ibs

Max.
165 Ibs

Max.
242 Ibs

Max.
330 Ibs

Max.
75kg

Max.
110kg

Max.
150kg

km/h 
Mph

0

80 km/h
50 Mph

40 km/h
25 Mph

130 km/h
80 Mph

in
st

ru
ct

io
ns

Kit    XXXX

460

460R
753

6 kg / 13 Ibs

9 kg / 20 Ibs

12 kg / 26 Ibs



506-3052 3

x2

x2

x2

x4

x2

x4

x2 x2

x1

x2
17 mm

25 mm

5 mm

x2
23 mm

x2

x4

x4

x2
23 mm

x2

x4

x2

x2
17 mm

23 mm

x4 x4
x4 x1

x4

x1
751

x8

5 mm12 mm



4 506-3052

1
751

25 mm

3.
1.

x2
x2
x4
x4

x1
5 mm

2.

x4
x4

x4

23 mm

x4



5506-3052

6 Nm

2

x 8x 8x 8

x 8x 4 x 4

x 1

x1

5 mm

20 mm

i

i

20 mm

12 mm

12 mm



6 506-3052

3

A

B

C

C

x1

6 Nm

6 Nm



7506-3052

6

5

x4

x1

x4

x4

x1

4

5 mm



506-3052

544	 (x4)

596	 (x6)
588	 (x8)

452	 (x12)
510	 (x10)NA

EUR
ASIA

ww
NA

Thule Sweden AB, Box 69, 330 33 Hillerstorp, SWEDEN
Thule Inc., 42 Silvermine Road, Seymour, Connecticut 06483, USA

www.thule.cominfo@thule.com
customer.service@thule.com

7

x2
17 mm

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

1

1

1

2

2

2

i

i

i

i

B

C

B


